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PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Part Number: 1905x35xWEC
Type Size Rating Description
LED M8 24Vdc Recessed LED Indicator with Leads

Dimensions in mm (Not to scale)
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Red wire: +ve
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White
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Partial Strip

SW10

M8 x 0.75

Part Number

Colour

Voltage

Typ. Current (mA)

Typ. Luminous Intensity (mcd)

1905x353WEC

Red

24Vdc

20

80

1905x351WEC

Green

24Vdc

20

32

1905x352WEC

Yellow

24Vdc

20

32

1905x357WEC

Blue

24Vdc

20

60

Notes:

OCO~NOOTAWNPF
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x = 0: Satin chrome bezel x = 1: Black chrome bezel x = 2: Matt chrome bezel

Electrical & optical data are measured at an ambient temperature of 25°C

The stated luminous intensity is for dc operation

Due to component tolerances, colour temperature variations may be observed

Storage temperature range: -25 °C to +80°C

Operating temperature range: -20 °C to +60°C

Sealed to IP67 above panel when the supplied gasket used

The plastic (polycarbonate) has limited chemical resistance

The plastic cartridge contains 3 wire exit holes - the rear of the product is not sealed

Lead wires are internally soldered

Lead wires: 7/0.2 (24 AWG) stranded copper, tinned annealed copper wire, PVC insulation
Marking: Part number, voltage rating, LED colour and date code

REACH SVHC compliant

This product contains free-machining brass and is RoHS compliant via exemption clause Annex iii 6 (c)
of EU Directive 2011/65/EU [Copper alloy containing lead up to 4% by weight]
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