# PRODUCT DATA SHEET

### Part Number:

## 1905x35xWEC

Туре	Size	Rating	Description
LED	M8	24Vdc	Recessed LED Indicator with Leads

#### Dimensions in mm (Not to scale)

INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES WHERE INNOVATION COMES TO LIGHT



Part Number	Colour	Voltage	Typ. Current (mA)	Typ. Luminous Intensity (mcd)
1905x353WEC	Red	24Vdc	20	80
1905x351WEC	Green	24Vdc	20	32
1905x352WEC	Yellow	24Vdc	20	32
1905x357WEC	Blue	24Vdc	20	60

x = 0: Satin chrome bezel x = 1: Black chrome bezel x = 2: Matt chrome bezel

#### Notes:

- 1 Electrical & optical data are measured at an ambient temperature of 25°C
- 2 The stated luminous intensity is for dc operation
- 3 Due to component tolerances, colour temperature variations may be observed
- 4 Storage temperature range: -25 °C to +80°C
- 5 Operating temperature range: -20 °C to +60°C
- 6 Sealed to IP67 above panel when the supplied gasket used
- 7 The plastic (polycarbonate) has limited chemical resistance
- 8 The plastic cartridge contains 3 wire exit holes the rear of the product is not sealed
- 9 Lead wires are internally soldered
- 10 Lead wires: 7/0.2 (24 AWG) stranded copper, tinned annealed copper wire, PVC insulation
- 11 Marking: Part number, voltage rating, LED colour and date code
- 12 REACH SVHC compliant
- 13 This product contains free-machining brass and is RoHS compliant via exemption clause Annex iii 6 (c) of EU Directive 2011/65/EU [Copper alloy containing lead up to 4% by weight]